1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

TV |PART NUMBER| REV DESCRIPTION ary

1 NDN112 01 Handle set 1

2 CDA011 01 Trigger 1 A
3 NDN113 01 Feed toggle 1

4 CDA010 01 Feed link 1

5 NDQ007 01 Front spacer 1

6 ADDO098 01 Heater housing assy 1

7 NDN114 01 Rear barrel 1

8 ADDO099 01 Feed bar/mech assy 1

9 NDRO024 02 Bead Nozzle Cap 1 B
10 ADJ026 01 Nozzle Assy 3.5mm 1

1 NDNO093 01 Module Receptacle 1

12 NDN121 01 Internal wire cover 1

13 ADD101 01 Snubber assembly 1

14 FPDO005 01 Compression Spring 1

15 FSZ010 01 Thumb screw M6 - 16 1

16 ENZ009 01 125/250V Rocker Switch 1

17 AED109 01 B-tec PCB assy 1

18 AED104 01 Thermal fuse assy 1 c
19 AED110 01 Heater assembly - 400W 54V | 1

20 FZP006 01 Light pipe 1

21 FPZ012 01 Torsion spring 1

22 FZC004 01 Retainer Clip 2

23 PA3062 Dowel pin - 6 x 26 Ig. 1

24 FQCO004 Dowel pin - 4 x 26 Ig. 1

25 FQCO005 Dowel pin - 4 x 16 Ig. 1 D
26 FQCO006 Dowel pin - 4 x 28 Ig. 1

27 FUCO004 M4 x 14 torx pan 1

28 FSZ008 Screw M3 x 6 Shakeproof 3

29 FOC004 M3 penny washer 1

30 AEDO081 01 Plug-In Module Lowmelt 1

31 AEDO082 01 Plug-In Module 160C 1

32 AED083 01 Plug-In Module 180C 1

33 AEDO084 01 Plug-In Module 195C 1 E
34 AEDO085 01 Plug-In Module 205C 1

35 AED086 01 Plug-In Module 215C 1 @@@@@@

DRAWN = SteveE DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM UNLESS .
MATERIAL SRS TOLERANGESUNLESS | SCALE 12
FINISH DATE  14/05/2019 WHOLE NUMBERS 20.5mm
p owe r THRD ANGLE IBECMA PAGE Hinm | SHEET 1 OF 1

COLOUR ECR No.
TITLE
e S | ves noTes B-tec 3508
THISE DRA WING AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS IS THE PROPERTY
POWER ADHESIVES AND IS CONFIDENTIAL. IT MUST DWG. No. B-tec 3508 REVISION
REPRODUCEDEITHER WHOLLY OR N PART ALL RIGHTS IN RESPECT A3 - 01
OF PATENTS DESIGNS AND COPYRIGHTS ARE RESERVED.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

This document may be out-of-date because
it has file references that may have been updated. (more...)



